The Article

The Indefinite Article

PUT“A” OR“AN" IN FRONT OF THE WORDS

1.  cupoftea
2.  oldlady

3. _end

4.  pencil
5. action

6.  dress

7 sign

8 American businessman
9.  window
10._ radio
11. order

12.  room

13.  bike

14.  roadmap
15. van

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

umbrella

honour

phone
English book
table

ideal solution

apple

tree

error

clock

old house
wall

desk
building

street
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